



ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: 16/1A, Abdul Hamid Street, 5th Floor, Room No. 5E, Kolkata - 700069

Email: - etil2011@gmail.com, Support@econo.in, Website: - www.econo.in, Phone No - 07890518016
(CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035466)

Date: February 15, 2024

To

**THE LISTING DEPARTMENT
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED**

Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code in BSE: 538708

SUB: NEWSPAPER PUBLICATION OF BOARD MEETING FOR UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the scanned copies of the newspaper advertisement published in “**Financial Express**” (English Language) and “**Arthik Lipi**” (Regional language, Bengali) on 14th February, 2024 respectively, with respect to the un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

The copies of the said publication are also available on the website of the Company at www.econo.in.

This is for your kind records and information.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For **ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED**

SIDDHARTH SHARMA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ACS 37506

CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L13100WB1978PLC031670

Registered Office : 3, Bentinck Street, Kolkata - 700 001

Phone : (033) 2248-9808, Fax : (033) 2243-0021, Email : chandisteelindustries@gmail.com, Website : www.chandisteel.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	14,935.89	13,711.64	12,313.86	42,675.65	38,291.46	49,663.15	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,656.89	2,055.07	917.67	6,724.60	4,992.49	5,383.03	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,656.89	2,055.07	917.67	6,724.60	4,992.49	5,383.03	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,965.34	1,521.98	679.13	5,005.89	3,049.76	4,004.29	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,965.34	1,521.98	679.13	5,005.89	3,049.76	3,990.22	
6	Equity Share Capital	3,160.50	3,160.50	1,053.50	3,160.50	1,053.50	1,053.50	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	8,520.65	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	6.28	4.82	6.45	15.84	28.95	38.01	
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	6.28	4.82	6.45	15.84	28.95	38.01	
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	6.28	4.82	6.45	15.84	28.95	38.01	

NOTES:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's Website.
b) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.02.2024.
c) Figures for the previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

FOR CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Susanta Sarkar

Director

Place: Kolkata

Date : 12th February, 2024

MANIPUR STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED
(Secure Office Complex, 3rd Floor, AT Line, North AOC, Imphal West-795001)
NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Imphal, the 6th February, 2024

No. 2/339(SI-ERP)/RDSS/2023-MSPDCL-TECH/5513-21: Manipur State Power Distribution Company Limited (MSPDCL), a Government of Manipur enterprise, invites online Proposals for "Selection of System Integrator for Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Implementation and Support for Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) System" through Domestic competitive bidding on turnkey basis.

Last date & time for e-bidding and submission of Techno-commercial Bids in Hard Copy (for Verification): **06.03.2024 Upto 02.00 P.M.**

For details interested bidders may visit website www.manipur.tenders.gov.in. Interested bidders may visit the website regularly and remain updated for any amendments/modifications/corrigendum etc. on the above-mentioned Tender. No separate notifications will be given for such amendments/ modifications/corrigendum etc.in the print media (Press) or intimated to the bidders separately.

Sd/-

(H. Shantikumar Singh)

Managing Director, MSPDCL

TYROON TEA COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L15421WB1890PLC000612

Regd. Office: 3, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 001

Phone No. (033) 22483236

Email: info@tyroon.com, Website: www.tyroon.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)					
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Income from Operations (Net)	1,205.84	1,814.98	1,380.19	4,133.18	4,195.80	4,375.10
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	56.20	710.37	165.17	959.54	1,117.33	414.41
3	Exceptional Income / (Expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	56.20	710.37	165.17	959.54	1,117.33	414.41
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	56.20	710.37	165.17	959.54	1,117.33	351.61
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Expenses) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income / (expenses) for the period]	38.08	702.22	159.74	921.52	1,082.22	316.81
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each)	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20
8	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in balance sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3,090.18
9	Earning per Equity Share - EPS (of Rs. 10/- Each)(not annualised) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	1.65	20.88	4.85	28.20	32.84	10.33

Note:
1 The above unaudited Financial Result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023. Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tyroon.com

For and on behalf of Board of Director

Tyroon Tea Company Limited

(Sanjay Kumar Kejriwal)

Chairman

Place: Kolkata

Date : 13th February, 2024

DIN : 00061102

PRATAP HOLDINGS LTD

Corporate Identity Number : L70101WB1974PLC104781

Regd. Off : 8, B. B. D.Bag (East), KOLKATA - 700 001, West Bengal

Email : pratapholdingsltd@gmail.com, Website : www.pratapholdinglimited.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Rs. In lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	26.07	30.36	21.22	70.41	44.95	86.88
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.64)	(0.65)	(0.71)	(2.38)	(2.33)	(3.97)	(5.37)	29.20	15.39	6.38	39.24	(25.84)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.64)	(0.65)	(0.71)	(2.38)	(2.33)	(3.97)	(5.37)	29.20	15.39	6.38	39.24	(25.84)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(0.64)	(0.65)	(0.71)	(2.38)	(2.33)	(3.97)	(5.37)	29.20	15.39	6.38	39.24	(25.99)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	(0.64)	(0.65)	(0.71)	(2.38)	(2.33)	(3.97)	(5.37)	29.20	15.39	6.38	39.24	(103.15)
6	Equity Share Capital	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76	25.76
7	Reserves/other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	63.95	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)												
	i. Basic	(0.25)	(0.25)	(0.28)	(0.92)	(0.90)	(1.54)	(2.08)	11.34	5.97	2.48	15.23	(10.09)
	ii. Diluted	(0.25)	(0.25)	(0.28)	(0.92)	(0.90)	(1.54)	(2.08)	11.34	5.97	2.48	15.23	(10.09)

Notes:
1 The above Unaudited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 are also available on the Company's website at www.pratapholdinglimited.in
3 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a " Limited Review " of the above results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By Order of the Board

For PRATAP HOLDINGS LTD

BISWARANJAN CHAKRABORTY

Director

Place: Kolkata

Date : 13.02.2024

DIN : 00337341

KANORIA SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Corporate Identity Number : L15421WB1916PLC104929

Regd.Off : 8, B. B. D.Bag (East), KOLKATA - 700 001, West Bengal

Email : kanoriasecurities@gmail.com ; website : www.ksfsltd.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

Rs. In lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	26.07	30.36	21.22	70.41	44.95	88.14	26.07	30.36	21.22	70.41	44.95	87.75
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.69)	29.87	16.15	8.87	41.66	(21.26)	(4.73)	29.85	16.10	8.76	41.57	(21.87)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.69)	29.87	16.15	8.87	41.66	(21.26)	(4.73)	29.85	16.10	8.76	41.57	(21.87)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(4.69)	29.87	16.15	8.87	41.66	(21.41)	(4.73)	29.85	16.10	8.76	41.57	(22.02)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	29.50	34.16	(2.31)	104.59	(10.15)	(98.57)	29.46	34.14	(2.36)	104.48	(10.24)	(99.18)
6	Equity Share Capital	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00	408.00
7	Reserves/other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(242.67)	-	-	-	-	-	(459.22)
8	Earnings Per Share (before/after extraordinary items) (face value of Rs. 10/- each)												
	i. Basic	(0.11)	0.73	0.40	0.22	1.02	(0.52)	(0.12)	0.73	0.39	0.21	1.02	(0.54)
	ii. Diluted	(0.11)	0.73	0.40	0.22	1.02	(0.52)	(0.12)	0.73	0.39	0.21	1.02	(0.54)

Notes:
1 The above Unaudited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 are also available on the Company's website at www.ksfsltd.in
3 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a " Limited Review " of the above results as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By Order of the Board

For KANORIA SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

RAJEEV AGARWAL

Director

Place: Kolkata

Date : 13.02.2024

DIN : 00337332

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED

ASL HOUSE, SURVEY NO: 42, PLOT NO: 11 MEGHPAR BORICHI ANJAR - 370110 KACHCHH GUJARAT INDIA, CIN: L52321GJ2008PLC05322, E-mail: investors@aslindia.net

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE-MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Amount in Millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 month Ended			Nine Months ended			3 month Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total Income From Operations	1851.95	2067.31	2034.70	5337.41	6775.87	8770.97	1870.97	2080.37	2134.73	5375.62	7014.84	8787.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.75)	(29.11)	19.21	(79.70)	71.69	116.22	(19.72)	(28.22)	12.57	(78.19)	55.77	120.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(19.75)	(29.11)	19.21	(79.70)	71.69	116.22	(19.72)	(28.22)	12.57	(78.19)	55.77	120.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(28.90)	(21.81)	5.88	(88.35)	41.93	79.25	(28.88)	(20.76)	(1.04)	(86.84)	25.12	82.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6.	Equity Share Capital	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56	150.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	1.Basic:	-0.19	-0.15	0.39	-0.59	2.78	0.53	-0.19	-0.14	-0.07	-0.58	1.67	0.55
	2.Diluted:	-0.19	-0.15	0.33	-0.59	2.32	0.44	-0.19	-0.14	-0.06	-0.58	1.39	0.46

Note:
a. The above Quarter & Nine-months ended results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.
b. The above unaudited financial statement are prepared in accordance with Indian accounting standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and relevant rules thereof and in accordance with the regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.
c. Figures are regrouped/rearranged, wherever considered necessary.
d. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine-months ended Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & Nine-months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the website of Company www.aslindia.net

